
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
10 
22 
14 
17 
13 
41 
11 
31 
21 
7 

47 
27 
55 

Class 
JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

Name 
Pedro Balla 
Brayann "Ligeirinho" 
João Teixeira  
Matheus  Oliveira  
João Fascinelli  
Miguel Henrique  
Leonardo Henry 
Matheus M. Lima  
Rafael Oliveira 
Cauã Rodrigues 
Cauã Buzo 
Rafael Lima Ramos 
Leticia Vivolo 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:58.086 
1:58.249 
2:00.110 
2:01.638 
2:02.721 
2:03.846 
2:03.886 
2:05.867 
2:06.301 
2:06.600 
2:06.733 
2:18.523 
2:21.746 

Diff 

0.163 
2.024 
3.552 
4.635 
5.760 
5.800 
7.781 
8.215 
8.514 
8.647 

20.437 
23.660 

Gap 

0.163 
1.861 
1.528 
1.083 
1.125 
0.040 
1.981 
0.434 
0.299 
0.133 

11.790 
3.223 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
4 
8 
3 
3 
8 
4 
6 
4 
6 
5 

MOTO 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Sorted on best lap time
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     8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
HONDA JUNIOR CUP 

2o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:12:10 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

09/11/2019 13:55 
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